HL-180R23
59 South State Ave., Indianapolis, IN 46201 | (p) 317.916.4274  (tf) 877.665.5666  (f) 317.639.4279 | www.hornerlighting.com
Please visit our website for a complete listing and to learn more about certified Horner Lighting products.
The Enterprise Series of roadway, parking, and path lights are the latest
innovation from Horner Lighting providing high output, and low energy. The
Enterprise delivers more value per dollar than most lights available, rated among
the highest in lumens per watt in the market. These lights excel in Types 2, 3, 4,
and 5 lighting applications, and are available in 3000K, 4000K, and 5000K. With

400 W
200 (enhanced performance) $109.50
150 (similar performance) $131.40
80 (similar performance) $85.41
60 (max energy savings*) $94.17
150-200 W 60 (similar performance) $70.08
100 W 40 (enhanced performance) $30.66
*replaces a depreciated light source with similar performance while maximizing energy savings
**based on 12 hour daily usage, $0.10 per kwh
MODEL WEIGHT DIMENSIONS CRI CCT LUMENS
TOTAL
WATTS
LUMENS/
WATTS
L90 L70
ETG-R300* 20.0 lbs. 36”L x 13”W x 5”H 70 5000K 39,000 300 130 45,000 hrs 180,000 hrs
ETG-R240LG 20.0 lbs. 36”L x 13”W x 5”H 70 5000K 36,000 240 150 50,000 hrs 190,000 hrs
ETG-R240 14.0 lbs. 29”L x 11”W x 3.5”H 70 5000K 32,400 240 135 45,000 hrs 180,000 hrs
ETG-R200* 14.0 lbs. 29”L x 11”W x 3.5”H 70 5000K 28,000 200 140 50,000 hrs 180,000 hrs
ETG-R150* 14.0 lbs. 29”L x 11”W x 3.5”H 70 5000K 22,500 150 150 50,000 hrs 190,000 hrs
ETG-R80* 9.0 lbs. 24”L x 9”W x 3.5”H 70 5000K 12,000 80 150 60,000 hrs 210,000 hrs
ETG-R60* 5.0 lbs. 19”L x 7”W x 3.5”H 70 5000K 7,200 60 120 54,000 hrs 200,000 hrs
ETG-R40* 3.5 lbs. 16”L x 7”W x 2.25”H 70 5000K 4,987 40 120 32,000 hrs 110,000 hrs
*DLC-qualified as of 09/27/16       contact factory for additional 3000K and 4000K options
ETG-R40 ETG-R60 ETG-R80 ETG-R150
ETG-R200
ETG-R240

5 (3 pin twist lock)
6 (7 pin twist lock)
photocell
YOUR PART NUMBER
optics
blank (Type 2S)
2M (Type 2, med.)
3S (Type 3, short)
4S (Type 4, short)
5S (Type 5, short)
motion
blank (none)
5 (microwave motion
 with step-dimming)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ETG-BKT-R-180-G Adjustable arm mount 180 degrees, gray
ETG-BKT-R-180-Z Adjustable arm mount 180 degrees, bronze
ETG-BKT-R-180-A Adjustable arm mount 180 degrees, aluminum
ETG-BKT-A-180-Z
Adjustable arm mount for wall or
square pole 180 degrees, bronze
ETG-BKT-A-180-Z-NP
Adjustable arm mount for wall or square pole
180 degrees, bronze no wall mounting plate
ETG-SEN-3P-MV 3-Pin 120-277 photo cell
ETG-SEN-3P-SC 3-Pin shorting cap
ETG-SEN-3P-120 3-Pin 120 volt photo cell
ETG-SEN-3P-277 3-Pin 250~305 volt photo cell
ETG-SEN-3P-480 3-Pin 480 volt photo cell
ETG-SEN-7P-SC 7-Pin shorting cap
ETG-SEN-7P-120 7-Pin 120 volt photo cell
ETG-SEN-7P-277 7-Pin 250~305 volt photo cell
ETG-SEN-7P-480 7-Pin 480 volt photo cell
Enterprise Accessories
ETG-R300 mounted to
square pole using
ETG-BKT-A-180-Z, both in